Lockarp

.Saturday

Micro Race 1515-1540

Race (12:00 and 1 Laps) started at 15:19:02

Lockarp 1.250 km

9/13/2014 15:15 . . .

Lap LapTm Diff Time of Day Lap LapTm Diff Time of Day Lap LapTm Diff Time of Day
7 2:24.108 +3.166 15:35:51.115
(5) Silas Bjerregaard
1 15:20:39.704
2 1:37.267 +0.776 15:22:16.971
3 1:36.491 15:23:53.462
4 1:40.060 +3.569 15:25:33.522
5 1:39.021 +2.530 15:27:12.543
6 1:37.344 +0.853 15:28:49.887
7 1:40.721 +4.230 15:30:30.608
8 1:40.218 +3.727 15:32:10.826
9 1:37.990 +1.499 15:33:48.816
(4) Matthies Mgller
1 15:20:47.465
2 1:38.206 +2.657 15:22:25.671
3 1:37.691 +2.142 15:24:03.362
4 1:37.570 +2.021 15:25:40.932
5 1:38.428 +2.879 15:27:19.360
6 1:40.430 +4.881 15:28:59.790
7 1:38.508 +2.959 15:30:38.298
8 1:35.839 +0.290 15:32:14.137
9 1:35.549 15:33:49.686
(12) Nichalas Hole
1 15:20:48.054
2 1:38.568 +3.771 15:22:26.622
3 1:37.899 +3.102 15:24:04.521
4 1:39.133 +4.336 15:25:43.654
5 1:37.385 +2.588 15:27:21.039
6 1:39.362 +4.565 15:29:00.401
7 1:39.0901 +4.2%4 15:30:39.492
8 1:37.408 +2611 15:32:16.900
9 1:34.797 15:33:51.697
(2) william Mgller
1 15:20:43.344
2 1:40.970 15:22:24.314
3 1:42.336 +1.366 15:24:06.650
4 1:42.196 +1.226 15:25:48.846
5 1:42.513 +1.543 15:27:31.359
6 1:43.824 +2.854 15:29:15.183
7 1:43.760 +2.790 15:30:58.943
8 1:43.860 +2.890 15:32:42.803
9 1:44.372 +3.402 15:34:27.175
(21) Luka Zebastian Kofoed
1 15:20:51.749
2 3:08.252 +1:21.897 15:24:00.001
3 2:34.462 +48.107 15:26:34.463
4 1:49.508 +3.153 15:28:23.971
5 1:47.824 +1.469 15:30:11.795
6 1:46.355 15:31:58.150
7 2:07.023 +20.668 15:34:05.173
(1) Marcus W Don
15:21:20.966
2 2:27.480 +6.538 15:23:48.446
3 2:22.940 +1.998 15:26:11.386
4 2:27.040 +6.098 15:28:38.426
5 2:27.639 +6.697 15:31:06.065
6 2:20.942 15:33:27.007
Chief of Timing & Scoring: Hans H. hansen Orbits

Race Director: ZenMeister
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